
English Divisions
Hunter In Hand

Number Rider Horse Points
Show

Ct 04/14 05/19 06/02 07/14 08/04

311 Zimar, Jordan Ethereal Lady 19 3 5 7 7

340 Talomie, Charlee You've Got A Friend in Me 14 4 3 4 3 4

309 Suckfiel, Alyssa Yogster Strudle 9 3 3 5 1

280 Talomie, Aliza HSF Miniature Addition 9 4 4 2 1 2

314 Suckfiel, Brianna Misty Mourn's Kaliedoscope 5 3 5 0 0

312 Fedyszen, Kathryn Miss Enterprise Sue 12 2 7 5

403 Haynes, Scarlett Justa-lil-Bit 10 2 7 3

351 Landon, Mylee Leap of Faith 7 2 0 7

341 Kemp, Hailey Summer Share 7 1 7

352 Mullins, Whitney Double Trouble 6 2 1 5

362 Welch, Isabelle Good News Girl 6 2 4 2

366 Welch, Karen Windfall Vespa 5 1 5

404 Barlow, Alice King Spirit Warrior 4 1 4

338 Farris, Alexis Zolita-G 4 1 4

349 Griffith, Maggie Pour Me a Pint 3 1 3

431 Long, Addison O'Thank Heaven 2 1 2

273 Herstek, Isabel O'Thank Heaven 1 1 1

415 Kemp, Hailey Charlie the Unicorn 0 1 0

306 Nonamaker, Bell The Finesse Kid 0 1 0

Lead Line - 7 years and Under (English)

Number Rider Horse Points
Show

Ct 04/14 05/19 06/02 07/14 08/04

314 Suckfiel, Brianna Misty Mourn's Kaliedoscope 91 5 10 21 21 21 18

298 Hawkins, Haylee Punkie 58 5 9 12 13 15 9

339 Talomie, Tayte Just the Two Of Us 48 4 13 14 8 13

410 Catino, Olivia Little Dust on the Bottle 24 2 10 14

318 Kling, Ryker Little Dust on the Bottle 23 2 15 8

317 Kling, Hayden Farnley Chorus Girl 21 1 21

357 Muirhead, McKenzie Farnley Chorus Girl 11 1 11

388 Toone, Annalise Farnley Chorus Girl 9 1 9

443 Vossler, Hadley Farnley Chorus Girl 9 1 9

289 Kingston, Brylee Rupert 8 1 8

395 Mosher, Mackenzie Mister Fancy Pants 5 1 5

387 Hartbarger, Henry First Fear 4 1 4

Open Walk/Trot Hunter

Number Rider Horse Points
Show

Ct 04/14 05/19 06/02 07/14 08/04

325 Strong, Jessica Promising Man 60 4 7 14 21 18

286 Ryan-Drewyer, Elizabeth Don Callisto 47 5 8 19 9 0 11

301 Daniels, Amber Bad and Boujee 38 5 3 0 18 1 16

292 O'Connor, Catie Big Daug 25 3 13 9 3

311 Zimar, Jordan Ethereal Lady 13 3 0 4 9

287 Drewyer, Rhys Now Pop the Cork 11 3 5 4 2

274 Bowers, Anna The Devils in the Details 10 5 4 0 0 5 1

299 Trevisan, Lily Sydney 4 3 1 1 2



326 Cottingham, Jacqueline Precious Pumpkin Pye 0 3 0 0 0

306 Nonamaker, Bell The Finesse Kid 14 1 14

305 Conchar, Karen Promising Man 12 2 0 12

291 Merrill, Charlotte Who's Your Daddy 12 2 4 8

413 Tutys, Caroline Prime Wonder 11 1 11

302 Daniels, Amber The Night Life 11 1 11

346 Gumas, Deanna Elliewood's Duchess Fergie 10 2 6 4

380 Berry, Kolby Bacardi Jammer 7 1 7

322 Lee, Jennifer Babellini 7 1 7

329 Leavell, Carley Steel Magnolia 6 1 6

448 Lepecha, Nicole Time To Tango 6 1 6

412 Tutys, Charlotte Swizzle Stick 6 1 6

411 Tutys, Camden Christopher Robin 6 1 6

421 Jones, Carly The Candy Man Can 5 1 5

458 Stronko, Sydney Picturesque Spin the Bottle 3 1 3

444 Prosser, Megan Diamond in the Rough 2 1 2

430 Lober, Brookelynn Bear Necessity 2 1 2

386 Plant, Jennifer Roll the Dice 1 1 1

404 Barlow, Alice King Spirit Warrior 1 1 1

296 El-Shewing, Kensey Capstone Game of Domino 1 1 1

354 Steiner, D'Arcy Like Music 0 1 0

451 Laderman, Sarah Tamarack's Adelina 0 1 0

398 Berta, Amy Delta Rune 0 1 0

459 May, Montana Honor Celebrity 0 1 0

427 Kozer, Molly Mochz 0 1 0

405 Pinto, Anthony Annie Oakley 0 1 0

342 Gardner, Aurora What The Blazes 0 2 0 0

315 Gilhuly, Erin Yogster Strudle 0 2 0 0

341 Kemp, Hailey Summer Share 0 2 0 0

338 Farris, Alexis Zolita-G 0 2 0 0

345 Sori, Jordan Elliewood's Merlin's Magic 0 1 0

312 Fedyszen, Kathryn Miss Enterprise Sue 0 2 0 0

Short Stirrup Hunter

Number Rider Horse Points
Show

Ct 04/14 05/19 06/02 07/14 08/04

337 Jones, McKayla Ebony Grace 39 4 8 15 6 10

279 Talomie, Aliza Just the Two Of Us 33 5 10 4 7 4 8

352 Mullins, Whitney Double Trouble 20 4 4 12 3 1

309 Suckfiel, Alyssa Yogster Strudle 15 5 2 0 2 2 9

340 Talomie, Charlee You've Got A Friend in Me 7 4 1 5 1 0

276 Karhoff, Isabel Justa-lil-Bit 26 2 13 13

362 Welch, Isabelle Good News Girl 25 2 11 14

334 Souder, Alexis Banjo 22 2 14 8

312 Fedyszen, Kathryn Miss Enterprise Sue 22 2 12 10

296 El-Shewing, Kensey Capstone Game of Domino 19 1 19

413 Tutys, Caroline Prime Wonder 17 1 17

411 Tutys, Camden Christopher Robin 16 1 16

417 Johnson, Genevieve Picturesque Spin the Bottle 13 2 4 9

412 Tutys, Charlotte Swizzle Stick 11 1 11



431 Long, Addison O'Thank Heaven 10 1 10

451 Laderman, Sarah Tamarack's Adelina 9 1 9

281 Powell, Leighton Justa-lil-Bit 8 2 2 6

454 Johnson, Jocelynn Perfect Storm 4 1 4

308 Stewart, Laila Maddy May I 4 1 4

350 Kling, Farle Inception VT 1 1 1

278 Haynes, Scarlett Just the Two Of Us 0 1 0

Novice Rider Hunter 18"-2’

Number Rider Horse Points
Show

Ct 04/14 05/19 06/02 07/14 08/04

337 Jones, McKayla Ebony Grace 17 3 11 6 0

353 Wapenski, Kristen Hot Rod Lincoln 0 3 0 0 0

346 Gumas, Deanna Elliewood's Duchess Fergie 42 2 21 21

299 Trevisan, Lily Sydney 28 2 19 9

406 Eidelberg, Rachel Elliewood's Merlin's Magic 25 2 11 14

401 Symolon, Elizabeth Lady Godiva 22 2 17 5

392 Kurtz, Lexi Double Oh Seven 15 1 15

429 Milkos, Lisa Bubba 14 2 8 6

309 Suckfiel, Alyssa Yogster Strudle 14 2 7 7

336 Jampole, Shelby Pint of Guiness 13 2 1 12

341 Kemp, Hailey Summer Share 12 1 12

288 Charles, Kailey Pepper Hill Angelina 12 1 12

442 McDermott, Julia Applejack 11 1 11

405 Pinto, Anthony Annie Oakley 11 1 11

450 Castro, Emma Tamarack's Airborne Ranger 9 1 9

453 Kamataris, Taylor Turbo Diesel 8 1 8

454 Johnson, Jocelynn Perfect Storm 6 1 6

312 Fedyszen, Kathryn Miss Enterprise Sue 6 2 4 2

361 Colgan, Cydney My Freckled Friend 5 1 5

308 Stewart, Laila Maddy May I 3 1 3

446 Knight, Kasey Salty Ever So Clever 0 1 0

452 Wharton, Kira Tamarack's Just a Little Rusty 0 1 0

365 Carter, Susan Windsor's Twist 0 1 0

Novice Horse Hunter 2’

Number Rider Horse Points
Show

Ct 04/14 05/19 06/02 07/14 08/04

353 Wapenski, Kristen Hot Rod Lincoln 58 4 9 14 14 21

311 Zimar, Jordan Ethereal Lady 42 3 16 14 12

302 Daniels, Amber The Night Life 29 5 5 8 2 7 7

287 Drewyer, Rhys Now Pop the Cork 11 3 3 7 1

365 Carter, Susan Windsor's Twist 34 2 15 19

402 Symolon, Kate Lady Godiva 25 2 14 11

288 Charles, Kailey Pepper Hill Angelina 14 1 14

398 Berta, Amy Delta Rune 13 1 13

430 Lober, Brookelynn Bear Necessity 11 1 11

324 Lee, Jennifer Hashtag Selfie 11 1 11

392 Kurtz, Lexi Double Oh Seven 9 1 9

449 Viger, Emily T-Rex 9 1 9

360 Minvielle, Rene Remington Steel 9 1 9



400 Stanley, Cindy Locked and Loaded 8 1 8

354 Steiner, D'Arcy Like Music 7 1 7

355 Mullins, Michelle Quick to Judge 7 1 7

445 Poolt, Kaitlyn Bullet Mobile 6 1 6

405 Pinto, Anthony Annie Oakley 5 1 5

338 Farris, Alexis Zolita-G 4 1 4

364 Fortune, Nora Happy Dance 0 1 0

326 Cottingham, Jacqueline Precious Pumpkin Pye 0 1 0

341 Kemp, Hailey Summer Share 0 1 0

Children’s Hunter 2’ or 2’6"

Number Rider Horse Points
Show

Ct 04/14 05/19 06/02 07/14 08/04

306 Nonamaker, Bell The Finesse Kid 53 4 13 16 13 11

277 Berg, Lauren Take Your Time 46 5 3 13 10 8 12

316 Broderick, Delaney Mr. Clean 38 5 11 0 0 16 11

315 Gilhuly, Erin Yogster Strudle 28 4 0 6 12 10

269 O'Connor, Catie Step Right Up 27 3 11 9 7

333 Dougherty, Rachel Bad and Boujee 18 3 10 8 0

311 Zimar, Jordan Ethereal Lady 16 3 12 0 4

291 Merrill, Charlotte Who's Your Daddy 10 3 2 1 7

275 Bowers, Anna Made You Look 6 5 3 0 2 1 0

364 Fortune, Nora Happy Dance 20 2 5 15

414 Dolbow, Lexi Diamond in the Rough 14 1 14

290 Fortune, Nora Happy Dance 11 1 11

456 Ittig, Ainsley Tamarack's Jack of Hearts 10 1 10

449 Viger, Emily T-Rex 7 1 7

409 Schwall, Abigail Elliewood's Merlin's Magic 6 1 6

359 Minvielle, Madison My Chesapeake Bay 6 1 6

342 Gardner, Aurora What The Blazes 6 2 5 1

457 Cronin, Margaux Tamarack's Grace Note 5 1 5

407 Hosker, Meagan Elliewood's Duchess Fergie 2 1 2

301 Daniels, Amber Bad and Boujee 1 2 0 1

453 Kamataris, Taylor Turbo Diesel 0 1 0

292 O'Connor, Catie Big Daug 0 1 0

299 Trevisan, Lily Sydney 0 2 0 0

Adult Hunter 2’ or 2’6"

Number Rider Horse Points
Show

Ct 04/14 05/19 06/02 07/14 08/04

285 Drewyer, Rhys Don Callisto 77 5 17 7 18 17 18

325 Strong, Jessica Promising Man 69 5 15 15 14 13 12

321 Basala, Karen Red Hot Lion 67 5 11 9 16 18 13

367 Baumgartner, Lora Grande 15 1 15

461 Hurley, Kaitlin Razz 13 1 13

354 Steiner, D'Arcy Like Music 13 1 13

310 Strong, Jessica Taking a Chance 11 1 11

371 Cole, Samantha Don't Even Ask 7 1 7

307 Lober, Brookelynn From Myth to Legend 6 1 6

405 Pinto, Anthony Annie Oakley 4 1 4

430 Lober, Brookelynn Bear Necessity 3 1 3



404 Barlow, Alice King Spirit Warrior 2 1 2

Children’s Equitation Hunter 2’ or 2’6"

Number Rider Horse Points
Show

Ct 04/14 05/19 06/02 07/14 08/04

306 Nonamaker, Bell The Finesse Kid 19 3 7 5 7

316 Broderick, Delaney Mr. Clean 17 3 5 5 7

311 Zimar, Jordan Ethereal Lady 14 3 4 7 3

275 Bowers, Anna Made You Look 12 3 4 3 5

269 O'Connor, Catie Step Right Up 11 3 0 4 7

291 Merrill, Charlotte Who's Your Daddy 9 3 3 2 4

315 Gilhuly, Erin Yogster Strudle 8 4 3 0 5 0

336 Jampole, Shelby Pint of Guiness 2 1 2

453 Kamataris, Taylor Turbo Diesel 2 1 2

277 Berg, Lauren Take Your Time 2 1 2

456 Ittig, Ainsley Tamarack's Jack of Hearts 1 1 1

290 Fortune, Nora Happy Dance 1 1 1

457 Cronin, Margaux Tamarack's Grace Note 0 1 0

364 Fortune, Nora Happy Dance 0 1 0

288 Charles, Kailey Pepper Hill Angelina 0 1 0

Adult Equitation 2' or 2'6"

Number Rider Horse Points
Show

Ct 04/14 05/19 06/02 07/14 08/04

321 Basala, Karen Red Hot Lion 22 4 5 7 5 5

285 Drewyer, Rhys Don Callisto 21 4 7 7 7 0

371 Cole, Samantha Don't Even Ask 12 2 5 7

374 Strong, Jessica Follow My Lead 4 1 4

367 Baumgartner, Lora Grande 4 1 4

310 Strong, Jessica Taking a Chance 4 1 4

307 Lober, Brookelynn From Myth to Legend 0 1 0

Working Hunter 2’6" or 3

Number Rider Horse Points
Show

Ct 04/14 05/19 06/02 07/14 08/04

316 Broderick, Delaney Mr. Clean 45 5 12 12 0 12 9

306 Nonamaker, Bell The Finesse Kid 44 3 14 21 9

301 Daniels, Amber Bad and Boujee 37 5 1 2 6 15 13

315 Gilhuly, Erin Yogster Strudle 26 4 4 5 11 6

269 O'Connor, Catie Step Right Up 26 3 2 15 9

311 Zimar, Jordan Ethereal Lady 21 2 11 10

456 Ittig, Ainsley Tamarack's Jack of Hearts 17 1 17

325 Strong, Jessica Promising Man 17 2 8 9

323 Lee, Jennifer Legacy 17 2 8 9

321 Basala, Karen Red Hot Lion 13 2 9 4

333 Dougherty, Rachel Bad and Boujee 12 1 12

313 Fries, Brooke The Everlasting Gobstopper 10 2 0 10

307 Lober, Brookelynn From Myth to Legend 7 1 7

457 Cronin, Margaux Tamarack's Grace Note 4 1 4

371 Cole, Samantha Don't Even Ask 3 2 3 0

342 Gardner, Aurora What The Blazes 2 2 1 1

463 Marrero, Yssabelle Color's Legacy 1 1 1

372 Kemp, Hailey Zolita-G 0 1 0



367 Baumgartner, Lora Grande 0 1 0

Adult Pleasure

Number Rider Horse Points
Show

Ct 04/14 05/19 06/02 07/14 08/04

325 Strong, Jessica Promising Man 92 5 21 21 21 13 16

326 Cottingham, Jacqueline Precious Pumpkin Pye 42 5 5 5 15 4 13

285 Drewyer, Rhys Don Callisto 40 2 21 19

327 Lindsey, Katie Fashionably Late 21 2 14 7

360 Minvielle, Rene Remington Steel 14 1 14

391 Jacob, Jeneva Wee Lil Devil 12 1 12

408 Schwall, Rachel Elliewood's Duchess Fergie 12 1 12

425 Mo, Jasmine Faraah Nile Moniet 11 1 11

331 Markarov, Alexis Diva 7 1 7

422 Marvin, Marlaina Kanturks Irish Legacy 5 1 5

Children’s Pleasure

Number Rider Horse Points
Show

Ct 04/14 05/19 06/02 07/14 08/04

311 Zimar, Jordan Ethereal Lady 67 4 12 17 19 19

306 Nonamaker, Bell The Finesse Kid 53 3 21 19 13

275 Bowers, Anna Made You Look 53 5 8 9 11 15 10

277 Berg, Lauren Take Your Time 51 5 8 6 8 18 11

407 Hosker, Meagan Elliewood's Duchess Fergie 15 1 15

459 May, Montana Honor Celebrity 14 1 14

292 O'Connor, Catie Big Daug 12 1 12

359 Minvielle, Madison My Chesapeake Bay 11 1 11

332 Nichols, Gretchen Mocha Cappuccino 11 2 5 6

444 Prosser, Megan Diamond in the Rough 9 1 9

336 Jampole, Shelby Pint of Guiness 7 1 7

361 Colgan, Cydney My Freckled Friend 4 1 4

337 Jones, McKayla Ebony Grace 2 2 0 2

342 Gardner, Aurora What The Blazes 0 1 0

360 Minvielle, Rene Remington Steel 0 1 0

Novice Rider Pleasure

Number Rider Horse Points
Show

Ct 04/14 05/19 06/02 07/14 08/04

329 Leavell, Carley Steel Magnolia 74 5 19 11 17 16 11

326 Cottingham, Jacqueline Precious Pumpkin Pye 67 5 12 12 9 19 15

351 Landon, Mylee Leap of Faith 35 3 11 14 10

332 Nichols, Gretchen Mocha Cappuccino 33 2 17 16

336 Jampole, Shelby Pint of Guiness 22 2 17 5

459 May, Montana Honor Celebrity 19 1 19

428 Weber, Eleanor Mochz 16 2 11 5

360 Minvielle, Rene Remington Steel 12 1 12

386 Plant, Jennifer Roll the Dice 11 2 4 7

446 Knight, Kasey Salty Ever So Clever 10 1 10

328 Landon, Mylee Banjo 9 1 9

452 Wharton, Kira Tamarack's Just a Little Rusty 3 1 3

399 Bart, Josh Happy Dance 1 1 1

439 Settle, Kirsten Frankly Miss Scarlett 1 1 1

391 Jacob, Jeneva Wee Lil Devil 0 1 0



Novice Horse Pleasure

Number Rider Horse Points
Show

Ct 04/14 05/19 06/02 07/14 08/04

311 Zimar, Jordan Ethereal Lady 84 4 21 21 21 21

329 Leavell, Carley Steel Magnolia 55 4 9 13 15 18

327 Lindsey, Katie Fashionably Late 26 2 15 11

426 Koneczny, Kristen Time To Tango 16 1 16

423 Iames, Brittany Lessons Learned 14 1 14

462 Koneczny, Kristen Paint By Noodles 13 1 13

459 May, Montana Honor Celebrity 13 1 13

386 Plant, Jennifer Roll the Dice 12 1 12

360 Minvielle, Rene Remington Steel 12 1 12

328 Landon, Mylee Banjo 12 1 12

355 Mullins, Michelle Quick to Judge 6 1 6

446 Knight, Kasey Salty Ever So Clever 4 1 4

Open Walk/Trot Pleasure

Number Rider Horse Points
Show

Ct 04/14 05/19 06/02 07/14 08/04

286 Ryan-Drewyer, Elizabeth Don Callisto 88 5 21 17 18 18 14

275 Bowers, Anna Made You Look 76 5 15 12 13 17 19

311 Zimar, Jordan Ethereal Lady 17 1 17

360 Minvielle, Rene Remington Steel 17 1 17

277 Berg, Lauren Take Your Time 12 1 12

302 Daniels, Amber The Night Life 12 1 12

459 May, Montana Honor Celebrity 11 1 11

359 Minvielle, Madison My Chesapeake Bay 11 1 11

427 Kozer, Molly Mochz 10 1 10

373 Bart, Josh Richie 6 1 6

323 Lee, Jennifer Legacy 0 1 0

Jack Benny Division

Number Rider Horse Points
Show

Ct 04/14 05/19 06/02 07/14 08/04

326 Cottingham, Jacqueline Precious Pumpkin Pye 53 3 17 19 17

320 Simmons, Daurie The Chocolate Version 49 3 13 17 19

272 White, Bonnie Captain America 18 1 18

Pre-Short Stirrup

Number Rider Horse Points
Show

Ct 04/14 05/19 06/02 07/14 08/04

281 Powell, Leighton Justa-lil-Bit 57 5 12 17 15 7 6

278 Haynes, Scarlett Just the Two Of Us 54 5 11 13 13 5 12

280 Talomie, Aliza HSF Miniature Addition 53 5 12 10 10 12 9

309 Suckfiel, Alyssa Yogster Strudle 41 5 14 5 3 14 5

314 Suckfiel, Brianna Misty Mourn's Kaliedoscope 23 5 3 10 7 3 0

358 Nacios, Keira Farnley Chorus Girl 3 3 1 2 0

417 Johnson, Genevieve Picturesque Spin the Bottle 22 2 9 13

362 Welch, Isabelle Good News Girl 16 1 16

273 Herstek, Isabel O'Thank Heaven 16 2 10 6

337 Jones, McKayla Ebony Grace 15 1 15

351 Landon, Mylee Leap of Faith 10 1 10

431 Long, Addison O'Thank Heaven 9 1 9



350 Kling, Farle Inception VT 4 1 4

308 Stewart, Laila Maddy May I 4 1 4

420 Dolan, Grace Zipos Two Eyed Bob 1 1 1

389 Toone, Ariana Frankly Miss Scarlett 0 1 0

317 Kling, Hayden Farnley Chorus Girl 0 1 0

356 Toone, Ariana Tawny Tiger 0 1 0

Short Stirrup Pleasure

Number Rider Horse Points
Show

Ct 04/14 05/19 06/02 07/14 08/04

337 Jones, McKayla Ebony Grace 65 4 19 13 14 19

352 Mullins, Whitney Double Trouble 63 4 17 14 21 11

351 Landon, Mylee Leap of Faith 59 4 12 21 10 16

424 Montes, Ashley Gotta Catch Them All 12 1 12

451 Laderman, Sarah Tamarack's Adelina 11 1 11


